
O
ffering

 M
em

o
rand

um



7 Units in Downtown Long Beach

CONTENTS

Global Platinum Properties

Armin Soleimani
Global Platinum Properties
Realtor
(310) 666-2246
ziuroiluj@gmail.com
01846872

Julio Ruiz
Global Platinum Properties
Broker
(818) 524-0706
ziuroiluj@gmail.com
01911261

We obtained the following information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or
other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.  We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors
should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.

Brokerage License No.: 02062910
www.gppla.com

01 Executive Summary
Investment Summary
Unit Mix Summary

02 Location
Location Summary
Local Business Map
Major Employers Map
Aerial View Map
Drive Times

03 Property Description
Property Features

04 Rent Roll
Rent Roll

05 Financial Analysis
Income & Expense Analysis

06 Demographics
General Demographics
Race Demographics



7 U
nits in D

o
w

nto
w

n Lo
ng

 Beach | Executive Sum
m

ary

7 
U
N

IT
S 

IN
 D

O
W

N
TO

W
N

 L
O

N
G
 B

EA
C
H

01 Executive Summary

Investment Summary

Unit Mix Summary



Investment Summary   |   7 Units in Downtown Long Beach 4

OFFERING SUMMARY
ADDRESS 528 Daisy Ave

Long Beach CA 90802

COUNTY Los Angeles

MARKET Long Beach

SUBMARKET Los Angeles Coastal

BUILDING SF 4,144 SF

LAND SF 7,472 SF

NUMBER OF UNITS 7

YEAR BUILT 1910, 1928, 2025

APN 7278-021-034

OWNERSHIP TYPE Fee Simple

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
PRICE $2,095,000

PRICE PSF $505.55

PRICE PER UNIT $299,286

OCCUPANCY 86%

NOI (CURRENT) $110,303

NOI (Pro Forma) $129,847

CAP RATE (CURRENT) 5.3%

CAP RATE (Pro Forma) 6.2%

GRM (CURRENT) 12.9

GRM (Pro Forma) 11.4

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2025 Population 44,325 213,578 395,518

2025 Median HH Income $65,308 $71,830 $81,587

2025 Average HH Income $89,138 $96,089 $111,435
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Prime Residential Investment
Welcome to 528 Daisy Avenue, a well-maintained and highly 
desirable 7-unit multifamily property located in the heart of 
Downtown Long Beach. With a Walk Score of 89, the 
property benefits from exceptional tenant demand driven by 
proximity to downtown amenities, the Civic Center, dining, 
retail, and major transit corridors.

The asset features a strong and highly rentable unit mix 
consisting primarily of spacious 1-bedroom units, 
complemented by 2-bedroom units, a studio, and a newly 
added 3-bedroom unit, bringing the total to seven units and 
enhancing both income and long-term appeal. Several units 
have been tastefully updated, offering investors a low-
maintenance, turnkey asset with minimal near-term capital 
requirements. Offered at an attractive 5.3% cap rate and 
12.9 GRM, 528 Daisy provides in-place cash flow with 
additional upside through continued rent optimization and 
lease-up of select units. Importantly for Los Angeles-based 
investors, the property is located outside the City of Los 
Angeles and is not subject to LA’s Rent Stabilization 
Ordinance (RSO), allowing for significantly greater flexibility 
on rental growth and operations compared to similar assets 
within LA City. 

This is a rare opportunity to acquire a stabilized, income-
producing asset in one of Long Beach’s most walkable and 
high-demand rental submarkets.
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Actual Market
Unit Mix # Units Current Rent Monthly

Income
Market Rent Market

Income
1  bd + 1 ba 4 $1,745 $6,979 $1,995 $7,980

2  bd + 1 ba 1 $2,214 $2,214 $2,495 $2,495

3  bd + 2 ba 1 $2,595 $2,595 $2,995 $2,995

Studio + 1 ba 1 $1,728 $1,728 $1,795 $1,795

Totals/Averages 7 $1,931 $13,516 $2,181 $15,265
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Prime Long Beach Location Highlights

■ Discover an exceptional opportunity in the heart of Downtown
Long Beach at 528 Daisy Ave. This well-located property offers
immediate access to the city’s most vibrant amenities, including
the waterfront, Pine Ave dining, Shoreline Village, and the
Aquarium of the Pacific. Residents enjoy unmatched walkability,
proximity to major employment centers, and seamless
connectivity via the Metro A Line, local bus routes, and the 710
Freeway. The neighborhood continues to benefit from ongoing
revitalization, new development, and strong rental demand,
making this an ideal location for both owner-users and investors.
With beaches, parks, shopping, and entertainment just minutes
away, 528 Daisy Ave delivers the convenience and lifestyle that
Long Beach is known for.

Major Industries by Employee Count

Largest Employers
Long Beach Unified School District 12,508

City of Long Beach 5,286

Long Beach Memorial Medical Center 5,212

The Boeing Company 3,707

California State University, Long Beach 2,961

Veterans Affairs Medical Center 2,665

Long Beach City College 2,637

CSU Long Beach Foundation 1,523

Los Angeles County GDP Trend
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PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 7

BUILDING SF 4,144

LAND SF 7,472

YEAR BUILT 1910, 1928, 2025

# OF PARCELS 1

TOPOGRAPHY Flat

NUMBER OF STORIES 2

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 4

UTILITIES
WATER Owner

TRASH Tenant

GAS Tenant

ELECTRIC Tenant

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION Raised

FRAMING Wood

EXTERIOR Varies

ROOF Pitched/Flat

STYLE Craftsman
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Rent Roll
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Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent Notes

528 Studio + 1 ba $1,728.00 $1,795.00

530 2  bd + 1 ba $2,214.00 $2,495.00

530 A 1  bd + 1 ba $1,695.00 $1,995.00

530 B 1  bd + 1 ba $1,650.00 $1,995.00

530 C 1  bd + 1 ba $1,834.00 $1,995.00

532 1  bd + 1 ba $1,800.00 $1,995.00 Vacant

530 D 3  bd + 2 ba $2,595.00 $2,995.00 Newly built ADU

Totals / Averages $13,516.00 $15,265.00
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Income & Expense Analysis
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INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $162,192 $183,180

Gross Potential Income $162,192 $183,180

General Vacancy -$4,866 3.0% -$5,495 3.0%

Effective Gross Income $157,326 $178,242

Less Expenses $47,024 29.90% $47,838 26.83%

Net Operating Income $110,303 $130,404

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $24,931 $3,562 $24,931 $3,562

Insurance $7,500 $1,071 $7,500 $1,071

Management (4%) $6,293 $899 $7,107 $1,015

Utilities ($500/Unit) $3,500 $500 $3,500 $500

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $3,000 $429 $3,000 $429

Gardening ($150/Month) $1,800 $257 $1,800 $257

Total Operating Expense $47,024 $6,718 $47,838 $6,834

Expense / SF $11.35 $11.54

% of EGI 29.90% 26.83%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear
no responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 42,084 226,292 408,351

2010 Population 42,827 222,503 408,723

2025 Population 44,325 213,578 395,518

2030 Population 45,672 210,501 388,280

2025 African American 7,164 28,577 42,467

2025 American Indian 776 3,808 6,587

2025 Asian 4,024 31,389 54,176

2025 Hispanic 22,149 107,257 197,250

2025 Other Race 14,428 68,335 120,258

2025 White 11,584 50,055 109,897

2025 Multiracial 6,078 29,803 58,710

2025-2030: Population: Growth Rate 3.00% -1.45% -1.85%

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15,000 3,015 8,709 13,438

$15,000-$24,999 1,323 5,556 8,942

$25,000-$34,999 1,593 6,073 9,568

$35,000-$49,999 2,210 8,595 13,535

$50,000-$74,999 3,444 14,882 23,685

$75,000-$99,999 2,588 11,469 19,785

$100,000-$149,999 3,147 13,956 26,518

$150,000-$199,999 1,816 7,631 15,310

$200,000 or greater 1,623 7,670 20,286

Median HH Income $65,308 $71,830 $81,587

Average HH Income $89,138 $96,089 $111,435

Source: esri

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2025 Household Income

2025 Own vs. Rent - 1  Mile Radius
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2025 POPULATION BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2025 Population Age 30-34 5,000 22,416 36,804

2025 Population Age 35-39 4,063 18,374 31,186

2025 Population Age 40-44 3,469 15,760 27,983

2025 Population Age 45-49 2,802 13,353 24,336

2025 Population Age 50-54 2,621 12,644 24,080

2025 Population Age 55-59 2,558 12,184 23,470

2025 Population Age 60-64 2,291 11,256 21,975

2025 Population Age 65-69 1,803 9,294 18,950

2025 Population Age 70-74 1,406 7,231 15,313

2025 Population Age 75-79 1,022 5,032 11,238

2025 Population Age 80-84 589 2,706 6,526

2025 Population Age 85+ 381 2,104 5,320

2025 Population Age 18+ 37,155 173,536 321,325

2025 Median Age 36 36 37

2030 Median Age 37 37 38

2025 INCOME BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $71,219 $75,861 $81,414

Average Household Income 25-34 $89,735 $93,951 $103,749

Median Household Income 35-44 $75,913 $80,705 $94,090

Average Household Income 35-44 $103,156 $108,771 $125,694

Median Household Income 45-54 $77,765 $83,045 $99,301

Average Household Income 45-54 $103,688 $110,343 $130,531

Median Household Income 55-64 $62,817 $73,536 $90,182

Average Household Income 55-64 $92,748 $100,765 $122,983

Median Household Income 65-74 $46,218 $54,550 $67,707

Average Household Income 65-74 $74,399 $81,954 $99,163

Average Household Income 75+ $53,243 $65,631 $75,990

Population By Age
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CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary
and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving
it from Global Platinum Properties and it should not be made available to any
other person or entity without the written consent of Global Platinum Properties.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the
recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence.
The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any
part of the offering memorandum.  If you have no interest in the subject
property, please promptly return this offering memorandum to Global Platinum
Properties. This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary,
unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to
establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. Global Platinum Properties has not made any investigation, and
makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for
the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property,
the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or
absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with
local, state and federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements
thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any
tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from
sources we believe reliable; however, Global Platinum Properties has not verified,
and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Global
Platinum Properties conducted any investigation regarding these matters and
makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take
appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective
buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the
subject property.

11022 Santa Monica Blvd. #240, Los Angeles, CA 90025

Brokerage License No.: 02062910
www.gppla.com
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